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Anlage
Neuer Weg 1, 75053 Gondelsheim
m 0171 9948385 V1@tennisclub-gondelsheim.de

Hallenadresse
Neuer Weg 1, 75053 Gondelsheim

Sportwart/in
Kneifiler, Michael
T 015156956534 VSport@tennisclub-gondelsheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Common, Linda
T +491636691432 lindamarie.common@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.05.2024 09:23 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Marie Fichtner
m 01745900685; mariefichtner2@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A WOWON

Fichtner, Marie
Vollmer, Luana
Huber, Mia
Maier-Collin, Ronja

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20654385
20660220
20754632
20816296

LK DR Info
LK19,6
LK20,1
LK22,0
LK24,6

( Stammverein: Turn- u. Sportverein Johlingen e.V.)

Hiegler, Luna

Uhl, Maggy

Klees, Clara
Meister, Paula
Burger, Charlotte
Rapp, Marie
Scheuerer, Melina
Scheffelmeier, Sarah
Schlissel, Mariella
Traxel, Corinna

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

20805208
20751669
20758307
20654329
21051534
21061036
21061061
21060152
21062867
20964803

LK22,4
LK23,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
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